

ANALYSIS OF MARKET BY SOURCE OF BUSINESS  
PRIVATE PASSENGER P.D.I. EXPOSURES

|              | TOTAL MAIP    |       |               |      |                  |                      | TOTAL MARKET Expos | TOTAL MAIP Market Share |
|--------------|---------------|-------|---------------|------|------------------|----------------------|--------------------|-------------------------|
|              | MAIP RETAINED | %     | MAIP ASSIGNED | %    | TOTAL MAIP Expos | CLEAN IN THREE Expos |                    |                         |
| Final 12     | 4,151,095     | 97.4% | 112,198       | 2.6% | 4,263,293        | 82,379               | 4,345,672          | 2.6%                    |
| Final 13     | 4,296,589     | 97.9% | 91,791        | 2.1% | 4,388,380        | 11,717               | 4,400,097          | 2.1%                    |
| Final 14     | 4,382,753     | 98.5% | 68,011        | 1.5% | 4,450,764        | 3,114                | 4,453,878          | 1.5%                    |
| Final 15     | 4,456,523     | 98.7% | 57,877        | 1.3% | 4,514,400        | 1,284                | 4,515,684          | 1.3%                    |
| Final 16     | 4,529,996     | 98.6% | 63,276        | 1.4% | 4,593,272        | 790                  | 4,594,062          | 1.4%                    |
| Final 17     | 4,591,511     | 98.7% | 61,625        | 1.3% | 4,653,136        | 595                  | 4,653,731          | 1.3%                    |
| Final 18     | 4,640,099     | 98.8% | 56,505        | 1.2% | 4,696,604        | 114                  | 4,696,718          | 1.2%                    |
| Final 19     | 4,684,068     | 99.0% | 46,827        | 1.0% | 4,730,895        | 0                    | 4,730,895          | 1.0%                    |
| Final-20     | 4,728,938     | 99.3% | 33,206        | 0.7% | 4,762,144        | 0                    | 4,762,144          | 0.7%                    |
| Final 21     | 4,822,497     | 99.5% | 22,429        | 0.5% | 4,844,926        | 0                    | 4,844,926          | 0.5%                    |
| Final 22     | 4,846,154     | 99.6% | 21,745        | 0.4% | 4,867,899        | 0                    | 4,867,899          | 0.4%                    |
| Final 23     | 4,838,029     | 98.9% | 52,443        | 1.1% | 4,890,472        | 0                    | 4,890,472          | 1.1%                    |
| Jan-24 Y-T-D | 470,806       | 98.6% | 6,903         | 1.4% | 477,709          | 0                    | 477,709            | 1.4%                    |
| Feb-24 Y-T-D | 823,039       | 98.1% | 15,983        | 1.9% | 839,022          | 0                    | 839,022            | 1.9%                    |
| Mar-24 Y-T-D | 1,233,563     | 97.9% | 25,822        | 2.1% | 1,259,385        | 0                    | 1,259,385          | 2.1%                    |
| Apr-24 Y-T-D | 1,646,994     | 97.9% | 35,178        | 2.1% | 1,682,172        | 0                    | 1,682,172          | 2.1%                    |
| May-24 Y-T-D | 2,066,381     | 97.9% | 43,905        | 2.1% | 2,110,286        | 0                    | 2,110,286          | 2.1%                    |
| Jun-24 Y-T-D | 2,491,809     | 98.0% | 50,789        | 2.0% | 2,542,598        | 0                    | 2,542,598          | 2.0%                    |
| Jul-24 Y-T-D | 2,909,985     | 98.0% | 58,531        | 2.0% | 2,968,516        | 0                    | 2,968,516          | 2.0%                    |
| Aug-24 Y-T-D | 3,346,534     | 98.1% | 66,105        | 1.9% | 3,412,639        | 0                    | 3,412,639          | 1.9%                    |
| Sep-24 Y-T-D | 3,751,676     | 98.1% | 74,118        | 1.9% | 3,825,794        | 0                    | 3,825,794          | 1.9%                    |
| Oct-24 Y-T-D | 4,135,085     | 98.0% | 83,048        | 2.0% | 4,218,133        | 0                    | 4,218,133          | 2.0%                    |
| Nov-24 Y-T-D | 4,480,209     | 98.0% | 90,412        | 2.0% | 4,570,621        | 0                    | 4,570,621          | 2.0%                    |
| Dec-24 Y-T-D | 4,827,732     | 98.1% | 93,729        | 1.9% | 4,921,461        | 0                    | 4,921,461          | 1.9%                    |

\* An estimated data adjustment was made to Final 2022 for SafeCo.

\* Data adjustments were made for Amica for January – November Monthly Cession Volume reports. 2024 data has been reported as of December, 2024.